
Covid 19 Revised Tournament Calendar 2020              

Day Date Description Checkin Start Venue Controller

Mon 13-Jul Monthly Meeting 7:30pm Woolston Club Steve L

Sun 19-Jul Scott Special Pairs 11:30am Noon Kaiapoi Mike S

Sun 26-Jul Singles - Grades 1 and 1R 11:30am Noon Woolston Club Dave L

Mon 10-Aug Monthly Meeting 7:30pm Woolston Club Steve L

Sun 16-Aug C.C.C.C.D.A (Lower Grades) V'S C.S.D.A 10:30am 11:00am CSDA - Livingstone St CSDA

Sun 23-Aug Married and De-facto Couples 11:30am Noon Papanui Club Darren V

Sat 29-Aug Leopard Trophy Challenge v Central Regions 11:30am Noon Templeton RSA Preston

Sun 6-Sep Mens & Ladies Pairs 11:30am Noon Kaiapoi Mike S

Mon 7-Sep Monthly Meeting 7:00pm Woolston Club Steve L

Sun 13-Sep Singles - Grades 2 and 2R 11:30am Noon Papanui Club Mike S

Sun 27-Sep
Over 60s - Pairs - current and former members 

welcome
11:30am Noon Richmond Club Preston

Sun 4-Oct Mixed Pairs 11:30am Noon Kaiapoi Mike S

Wed 7-Oct Champ of Champs 6:30pm 7:00pm Kaiapoi Mike S

Wed 7-Oct Champ of Champs (Lower Grades) 6:30pm 7:00pm Kaiapoi

Mon 12-Oct Monthly Meeting 7:30pm Woolston Club Steve L

Mon 12-Oct Games Committee and Club Captains Meeting 8:00pm Woolston Club Mike S

Wed 14-Oct Champ of Champs (Ladies Only) 6:30pm 7:00pm Woolston Club Steve L

Sat 17-Oct Triangular Tournament - CCCCDA/BWC/NM 9:30am 10:00am West Coast Preston

Sun 18-Oct Singles - Grades 2 and 2R 11:30am Noon Papanui Club Mike S

Mon 19-Oct Final date for Summer League entries to be submitted

Wed 21-Oct Married and De-facto Couples 6:30pm 7:00pm Papanui Club Darren V

Sun 25-Oct Solway Pairs ( Mixed ) 11:30am Noon Woolston Club Steve L

Wed 28-Oct Summer League starts

Mon 2-Nov
Entries for Nationals Singles to be completed, 

submitted and paid - suggest earlier if possible
Preston

Sat 7-Nov Presentation & Social. 7:00pm Woolston Club Steve L

Mon 9-Nov Monthly Meeting 7:30pm Woolston Club Steve L

Sun 15-Nov CCCCDA-CSDA-NCHDA Triangular 10:30am 11:00am CSDA - Livingstone St CSDA

Fri 20-Nov
A.G.M. (Note - moved to accommodate re-arranged 

Nationals)
7:30pm Woolston Club Steve L

Fri 27-Nov
South Island Entries Close - Note for club captains to 

submit entries and payment
Preston

Fri 27-Nov Open drawn pairs tournament 6:30pm 7:00pm Richmond Club CNZDA

Sat 28-Nov Clubs New Zealand Nationals - Mens Singles 10:30am TBA Richmond Club CNZDA

Sun 29-Nov Clubs New Zealand Nationals - Ladies Singles 10:00am TBA Richmond Club CNZDA

Wed 9-Dec Last Summer League round before Xmas break

Wed 21-Jan Summer League resumes

Wed 24-Feb Last round of Summer League

Canterbury Combined Chartered Clubs Darts Association 

Rev date: 21-Sep


